
Goenka Diamond & Jewels Ltd 

 

Financial Creditors (Secured) (Amount in Rupees) 

Name of the 
Financial 
Creditor 

Amount of  claim 
submitted as on 
CIRP 
commencement 
date 

Amount of claim 
Partially 
admitted 
(Principal 
Amount) 

Amount of Claim 
under verification 

Voting 
Share in 
%age 

Alchemist ARC 
Limited 

    179,57,85,976.00     64,04,08,950.00  115,53,77,026.00  39.69 

Punjab National 
Bank 

    103,88,88,226.89     44,77,75,427.59    59,11,12,799.30  27.75 

Punjab & Sind 
Bank 

    189,78,32,113.88     29,20,96,289.45 160,57,35,824.43  18.11 

Union Bank of 
India 

      66,68,96,540.46     23,31,81,830.05    43,37,14,710.41  14.45 

Total    539,94,02,857.23 161,34,62,497.09 378,59,40,360.14 100.00 


